UMB-8LX UMN-8LX 1" 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 3.16 6.97 31.30 12.32 20.30 7.99
UMB-24LX UMN-24LX 1" 24 6.3 0.042 1.48 8.04 17.72 44.70 17.60 29.30 11.54
UMB-100LV UMN-100LV 1" 100 26.3 0.16 5.69 36.81 81.15 81.3 32.24 43.5 17.13 12.9 5.08
Suitable for many high-pressure applications
Super thick steel construction
Patented stainless steel water  connection
Virgin polypropylene liner
Two part polyurethane, epoxy primed paint finish

Volume
Shipping
(box)
Weight
Dimensions
A B C
liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches cm inches
    Inline Models
Vertical Models w/ base
FEATURES
Note: Minor dimensional variation may occur
Max™ & UltraMax™
Max™ & UltraMax™  SERIES
MXB-2LX* MXN-2LX* 1" 2 0.5 0.06 2.12 13.51 29.78 20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
MXB-8LX MXN-8LX 1" 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.96 6.53 31.30 12.32 20.20 7.95
MXB-12LX MXN-12LX 1" 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 3.20 7.05 36.81 14.49 23.00 9.06
MXB-18LX MXN-18LX 1" 18 4.7 0.03 1.06 4.85 10.69 36.81 14.49 27.90 10.98
MXB-24LX MXN-24LX 1" 24 6.3 0.042 1.48 6.27 13.82 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
MXB-35LX MXN-35LX 1" 35 9.2 0.06 1.95 8.73 19.25 48.10 18.90 31.80 12.52
MXB-60LV MXN-60LV 1" 60 15.8 0.098 3.46 14.84 32.72 62.00 24.41 39.00 15.35 12.70 5.00
MXB-80LV MXN-80LV 1" 80 21.0 0.13 4.59 20.32 44.80 81.50 32.09 39.00 15.35 12.70 5.00
MXB-100LV MXN-100LV 1" 100 26.3 0.16 5.65 26.30 57.98 80.40 31.65 43.10 16.97 12.90 5.08



